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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Draci - 4. kolo
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Name

Martin Foltynek

Andrej Hoos
Zdenko Muran

Martin Lacko
Ferdinand Foltynek

Juraj Taraba
Jan Sramko

Jana Weberova
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Rudolf Hudec
Bohuslav Kostelecky

Vladimir Vanek
Jan Bod’a

Lubo$ Vanek
Lubomir Kovaé
Ladislav Petrik
Martin Sedlak
Jozef Szaraz
Pavol Varinsky
Vladimir Reszetar
Jan Vanko
FrantiSek Dorak
Jarmila Csibova
Peter Chrupka
Maria Bari¢akova
Anton Lukac
Marcela Kmetova
Anton Sira
Jaroslav Foltynek

Filip Jankech
Milan Karaffa

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Baumetall
SKOKANI
Tornado
Tornado

CRH Slovensko
PAVUCI
BAUMIT
SKOKANI
SKOKANI
BAUMIT

SMS

CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
SMS
Technobowl
PAVUCI
BAUMIT
PAVUCI
Tornado
PAVUCI
Tornado
BAUMIT

CRH Slovensko
SMS
Technobowl
SMS

Baumetall
Baumetall
BAUMIT
Technobowl
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Pins Points
1196 7.0
1192 6.0
1013 3.0
836 3.0
996 4.0
989 3.0
164 0.0
1108 7.0
1091 6.0
930 4.0
927 5.0
925 2.0
767 2.0
753 2.0
750 2.0
749 3.0
747 1.0
595 2.0
741 2.0
741 2.0
738 1.0
724 3.0
711 3.0
566 0.0
707 4.0
843 1.0
680 2.0
924 1.0
907 1.0
607 2.0
593 0.0

average

170.8571
170.2857
168.8333
167.2000
166.0000
164.8333
164.0000
158.2857
155.8571
155.0000
154.5000
154.1667
153.4000
150.6000
150.0000
149.8000
149.4000
148.7500
148.2000
148.2000
147.6000
144.8000
142.2000
141.5000
141.4000
140.5000
136.0000
132.0000
129.5714
121.4000
118.6000
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